
SCIENZE DELLA FORMAZIONE 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 

1 E CADIZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÁDIZ 20037499 CATALDI Francesca 
Margherita 35,3589 1 

              
1 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20024567 ANNELIO Alessandro 41,14919 2 
2 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20027899 DE MEDIO Giulia 39,10093 2 
3 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20024710 QUARANTA Marta 38,83074 2 

              
1 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028092 CAIAZZO Alessia 38,02398 1 

2 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20037499 CATALDI Francesca 
Margherita 35,3589 2 

              
1 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20027849 MAGLIE Cristiana 39,82893 1 
2 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20027899 DE MEDIO Giulia 39,10093 1 
3 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20030290 LEO Chiara 37,74644 1 
4 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20028100 PERRONE Federica 36,7314 1 
5 E SALAMAN02 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 20028008 CANDIDO Ilaria 35,20087 1 

              
1 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 

COMPOSTELA 20037108 FRACASSO Sara 35,86282 1 

2 E SANTIAG01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE 
COMPOSTELA 20037791 CAPUTO Simona 29,8589 2 

              
1 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20024567 ANNELIO Alessandro 41,14919 1 
2 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20027954 IAIA Doriana 39,69336 1 
3 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20029992 BARBAGALLO Maura 39,38747 2 
4 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20024710 QUARANTA Marta 38,83074 1 
5 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20027876 CARLUCCIO Elena 38,5758 2 
6 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028092 CAIAZZO Alessia 38,02398 2 
7 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20030290 LEO Chiara 37,74644 2 
8 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20037108 FRACASSO Sara 35,86282 2 
9 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20028008 CANDIDO Ilaria 35,20087 2 

10 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20030168 FARRUGGIA Monica 34,86273 1 



11 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20030255 MAZZOTTA Martina 34,72961 1 
12 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20030089 QUARTINI Daniela 34,30166 1 
13 E VALENCI01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 20037791 CAPUTO Simona 29,8589 1 

              
1 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20027849 MAGLIE Cristiana 39,82893 2 
2 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028100 PERRONE Federica 36,7314 2 
3 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20030168 FARRUGGIA Monica 34,86273 2 

              
1 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20023519 TUNDO Miriana 41,49309 2 
2 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20030255 MAZZOTTA Martina 34,72961 2 
3 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20030089 QUARTINI Daniela 34,30166 2 

              
1 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20027954 IAIA Doriana 39,69336 2 
2 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20029992 BARBAGALLO Maura 39,38747 1 
3 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20027876 CARLUCCIO Elena 38,5758 1 

 


